TARIFS CONDUITE UNIQUEMENT

Evaluation :

Kit pédagogique :

13 lecons :

1 passage d’examen :

Evaluation :

Kit pédagogique :

13 lecons :

2h rendez-vous préalable :

Boite automatique

B : 955€

60€
50€
780€

65€

AAC:1195€

60€

50€

780€

120€

2x1h rendez-vous pédagogique : 120€

1 passage d’examen :

65€

Conduite Supervisée

Evaluation : 60€
Kit pédagogique : 50€
13 lecons : 780€
2h rendez-vous préalable : 120€
1h rendez-vous pédagogique : 60€

1 passage d’examen :

65€



